International Erich Fromm Society

Erich Fromm (1900-1980) is known not only as author and significant humanist of the 20th century, but also as psychoanalyst and social psychologist. Erich Fromm affected the world like almost no other German-born social scientist. His writings and realizations are read and recognized worldwide. The International Erich Fromm Society works to maintain, to research, to develop further and to pass on Erich Fromm's scholarly findings and ideas as the fitting continuation of his international work and in recognition of his worldwide significance.

Call for Abstracts

Thinking with Erich Fromm Today Inaugural Conference September 14-15, 2024

We are delighted to announce the Erich Fromm Society of North America's inaugural Conference. This two-day conference will be hosted at Gonzaga
University in Spokane, Washington.

The conference will follow a hybrid format, with both virtual and in-person presentations. We invite a wide range of perspectives on Fromm's relevance to

today, welcoming theological, psychoanalytic, philosophical, sociological, anthropological, activist, and other approaches.

Submission Guidelines

- Abstracts should be no longer than 350 words.
- Both individual abstracts and panel proposals (for panels of up to 4 people) will be considered.
- Panel proposals should include an abstract for each participant.
- Abstracts should include the author's name and institutional affiliation.
- All submissions addressing the broad conference theme, "Thinking with Erich Fromm Today," will be considered.
- Abstracts should be submitted as either a Word or PDF file.

Deadline for abstract submissions: March 15, 2024 Acceptance decisions will be made by: May 1, 2024

Please submit abstracts to the organizing committee with the subject line "2024 Fromm Conference Abstract Submission" to: erichfrommna@proton.me

Please direct all questions and correspondence to the same email address.